Temposonics®
Absolute, Non-Contact Position Sensors
OPERATION MANUAL
R-Serie Analog
2
1. Introduction
1.1  Purpose and use of this manual
The content of this technical documentation and of its various

1000…2500 mm   50 mm
2500…5000 mm 100 mm
5000…7600 mm 250 mm How to order
Fill in blanks (xxx.x) with desired max. speed (see above):
- Velocity range 1: 0.1…10 m/s (0001…0100)
Sample (−5.5…0…5.5 m/s  =  10…0…10 VDC) = V01 0055
- Velocity range 2: 25…90 mm/s (1025…1090)
Sample: (−50…0…50 mm/s  =  4…12…20 mA) = A41 1050
Ordering code
(3 / 7 digits)
5
RP-S-0850M-D34-1-V01
0 - 10 V
FNr. 1413 3950
Sensor model
Measuring range (e.g. 850 mm)
Connection type
Output version
WeekYear
Part No.
Output
Production No.
Output signal
proportional to
magnet position
Position~ Time
Signal converter
Sensor element
Position magnet
Operation Manual
RP & RH Analog
 3.2 Nameplate (example)
 3.3 Approvals
The sensor conforms to the EU directives and is provided with
CE and GOST marking.
 3.4 Scope of delivery
Profile
Sensor, position magnet, 2 mounting clamps up to 1250 mm
+ 1 clamp for each 500 mm.
Rod:
Sensor and O-ring
4. Product description and commissioning
 4.1 Functionality and system design
Product designation
– Position sensor Temposonics® R-series